SP-220 (50-60HZ)

. . l—La/\

No. &= 44 Parts Name 15%;5; =

1 7000107959 r—y Casing 1 =7 $-220

3 17200420159 PIR#E (50Hz) Impeller 1 |[fv~F— $-220 50HZ

3 17200420259 PIFR# (60Hz) Impeller 1 |[fv~"F— $-220 60HZ

4 17510500620 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 778 Fyb M6 SUS304

5 17510800220 SRS NI 4 Spring Washer 1 |27V 7yvy 6MM SUS304

7 17200806700 = T T R — Casing Cover 1 = hiN= S-220 (F/7)
34 7510710220 =3 I S— Rl Screw 3 7 2y M5X15 SUS304

60 7010104099 AH=TI)—)v Mechanical Seal 1 AN=hvy=v EA560-10 ¥Xh
65 7011010012 o777 Plug 1 wyns7 %79 1/8

74 17010300652 P T TNy Packing 1 |0V s-65

119 7003555599 EEI Motor Assy 1 | ®—MVASSY SP-150

120 7004819299 XX T EAN T —T Cabtyre Assy 1 |¥¥7%4¥a—F 1TPR35-0204E2-5
125 17510703220 X T XAV —T VES AL Screw 2 LA RV M5X20 SUS304 (SWU¥)
127 7203801851 RHbF Carrying Handle 1 77 5-220

174 17002506069 PANE Outer Pipe 1 74N S-220 7V—

189 17011103420 FHFRA >k Nut 2 7yvatyh SPN-6 SUS304
190 17003912020 FFHFEIAE Pin 2 [ wVINYER 6X25 SUS304

214 17004014851 ANV Packing 1 I~oMA'v%y SP-150B (Efa7%/)NBR
238 17003204519 = TR A=Y — Spacer 3 AN—¥ 6X40X8.4 S-220 JuA—h
265 7510402320 SME AR LR Bolt 2 layhZ Kb M5X15 SUS304
266 7510804620 S BT A 4 Washer 2 Uyvr SMMGaJISIn¥) SUS304
530 7002205820 JECHR Bottom Plate 1 |Va4% $-220.CSG

829 7510806220 PR B4 B Set Washer 2 \Uyvy 7.8X16X2.0 SUS304

879 7510707720 = TR AL Screw 3 FNzRY MBX50 SUS304

893 7004017499 Ta—5 47—k Seat 1 |7e=74v7'v—h S-220 20.5X11X2T
894 7010202252 vy V-Ring 1 |V v-10A

909 7004017552 Tu—T 4T — X Packing 1 |[7o=F4y—y%y S-220 NBR
1)@ 7004008751 R—=AT TV T 78 Packing 1 R=RAy 7V N YRS ATX30X3T
1)@ 7004705569 R—=2Ny 7V 7 T wh Nut 1 w=Rhy7 073y Fyb 40MM
1)@ 7004705669 A= TV T i DT H.C.nipple 1 |&=Ahy7Vv7'ay 47)a 40MM
1)@ 7004721669 BEVTOT Nipple 1 4%/240X50
1)@ 7005905399 iNE B Operation Manual 1 N7 ey A2 S-220.5-500
1)@ 7012500911 R—ARUR Hose Band 1 |74Y=nUh 44MM
1)@ 7012501011 R—ARUR Hose Band 1 |74Y=n"Uh 54MM




